
11/1/2024 11:00:00 AM Catholic Charities-Clermont St.Mary Catholic Church: 3398 SR 125 , Bethel, OH, 45106

11/1/2024 2:00:00 PM Working in Neighborhoods 1814 Dreman Avenue, , Cincinnati, OH, 45223

11/4/2024 10:00:00 AM Impacting Tomorrow Milford Shopping Center: 995 Lila Ave, Milford, OH, 45150

11/4/2024 12:00:00 PM United We Stand : Heartland Point 113 Sioux Trail, Elsmere, KY, 41018

11/5/2024 12:00:00 PM Hamilton County Community Action Agency 5550 Reading Road, Cincinnati, OH, 45237

11/5/2024 1:00:00 PM Mason County - Catholic Charities of Covington Maysville Lyons Club: 1403 E 2nd Street, Maysville, KY, 41056

11/6/2024 12:00:00 PM Santa Maria 3301 Warsaw Ave, Cincinnati, OH, 45205

11/7/2024 4:30:00 PM Winton Woods Schools/City of Forest Park 680 Sharon Rd , Forest Park, OH, 45240

11/9/2024 8:00:00 AM Jehovah Jireh 5103 Main Street , Mays Lick, KY, 41055

11/9/2024 9:00:00 AM Immanuel UMC 1440 Boone Air Road, Florence , KY, 41042

11/9/2024 8:30:00 AM Walton Verona Food Pantry 16 Depot Street , Walton , KY, 41094

11/9/2024 10:00:00 AM Inter Parish Ministries 4110 Bach Buxton Road, Batavia , OH, 45103

11/9/2024 1:00:00 PM Good News Baptist Church 3551 Poole Road, Cincinnati, OH, 45251

11/11/2024 10:00:00 AM Impacting Tomorrow Milford Shopping Center: 995 Lila Ave, Milford, OH, 45150

11/11/2024 1:00:00 PM Grant County Catholic Charities 6 Church Street, Williamstown, KY, 41097

11/12/2024 11:00:00 AM Hamilton County Community Action Agency 2936 Colerain Ave, Cincinnati, OH, 45225

11/12/2024 11:00:00 AM Catholic Charities St. Joseph Church: 745 Ezzard Charles, Cincinnati, OH, 45203

11/12/2024 10:00:00 AM The Carnegie Center at Columbia Tusculum 3738, Cincinnati, OH, 45226

11/12/2024 2:00:00 PM Florence Christian Church 300 Main Street, Florence, KY, 41042

11/13/2024 11:00:00 AM Community Action Committee of Pike County Beaver: 17600 SR 335, Beaver, OH, 45613

11/13/2024 1:00:00 PM Emmanuel Temple 7701 Clovernook Avenue , Cincinnati, OH, 45231

11/13/2024 1:00:00 PM Santa Maria 3301 Warsaw Ave, Cincinnati, OH, 45205

11/14/2024 11:00:00 AM Gallatin County Catholic Charities 602 Sparta Pike, Warsaw, KY, 41095

11/14/2024 11:00:00 AM Catholic Charities-Wilmington St.Columbille Church: 73 Mulberry st, Wilimington, OH, 45177

11/14/2024 2:00:00 PM Cincinnati Public Library ; Covedale 4980 Glenway Ave, Cincinnati, OH, 45238

11/15/2024 10:30:00 AM Pike County CAC 13192 Oh-124, Piketon, OH, 45661

11/16/2024 9:00:00 AM Generations Church 4161 Richardson Road, Independence, KY, 41051

11/16/2024 10:00:00 AM Agape Love Ministries 8050 Reading Road, Cincinnati, OH, 45237

11/16/2024 1:00:00 PM Abundant Life Vineyard 2740 Hyannis Drive, Cincinnati, OH, 45251

11/18/2024 10:00:00 AM Impacting Tomorrow Milford Shopping Center: 995 Lila Ave, Milford, OH, 45150

11/19/2024 11:00:00 AM First Baptist of Beaver 7046 State Route 355, Beaver, OH, 45613

11/19/2024 8:30:00 AM Hilcrest Senior Apartments 1833 Losantiville Avenue, Cincinnati, OH, 45237

11/20/2024 11:00:00 AM Catholic Charities-Brown County RULH/Ripley High School: 1317 S Second St., Ripley, OH, 45167

11/20/2024 2:00:00 PM Hamilton County Community Action Agency 1740 Langdon Farm Rd, Cincinnati, OH, 45237

11/21/2024 11:00:00 AM Pike County CAC 10 Spunk Run Road , Lucasville, OH, 45648

11/21/2024 11:00:00 AM Catholic Charities-Highland County Greater Life church: 12145 N Shore Dr, Hillsboro, OH, 45133



11/21/2024 10:00:00 AM Dedicated Senior-Roselawn 7462 Reading Road, Cincinnati, OH, 45237

11/21/2024 9:00:00 AM Freestore Foodbank Incompass Health Care Food Pantry: 1037 Main Street, Vevay, IN, 47043

11/21/2024 10:00 AM Freestore Foodbank Dearborn Clearing House Food Pantry: 411 George Street, Aurora, IN, 47001

11/21/2024 1:00:00 PM Catholic Charities-Pendleton 202 2nd street, Falmouth, KY, 41040

11/21/2024 9:00:00 AM FreeStore FoodBank Holiday Distribution Cincinnati Reds Youth Academy: 2026 Seymour Avenue, Cincinnati, OH, 45237

11/22/2024 12:00 Noon Bracken County-Catholic Charities of Covington 122 Garrett, Brooksville, KY, 41004

11/23/2024 9:00:00 AM Immanuel UMC 1440 Boone Air Road, Florence , KY, 41042

11/23/2024 11:00:00 AM Revealed Holiness Church of God 1408 Steffens street, Cincinnati, OH, 45215

11/23/2024 10:00:00 AM Mt Washington Presbyterian 6474 Beechmont Avenue, Cincinnati, OH, 45230

11/23/2024 1:00:00 PM Good News Baptist Church 3551 Poole Road, Cincinnati, OH, 45251

11/23/2024 3:00:00 PM Hamilton County Community Action Agency Corinthian Baptist Church: 1920 Tennessee Ave, Cincinnati, OH, 45237

11/25/2024 10:00:00 AM Impacting Tomorrow Milford Shopping Center: 995 Lila Ave, Milford, OH, 45150

11/26/2024 10:30:00 AM Community Action Committee of Pike County 17 Adams Road, Beaver, OH, 45613

11/26/2024 2:00:00 PM Florence Christian Church 300 Main Street, Florence, KY, 41042

11/26/2024 11:00:00 AM Catholic Charities Adams County fairgrounds: 836 Boyd Ave, West Union, OH, 45693

11/26/2024 2:00:00 PM Hamilton County Community Action Agency Word of Deliverence: 693 Fresno Rd, Forest Park, OH, 4520

12/2/2024 10:00:00 AM Impacting Tomorrow Milford Shopping Center: 995 Lila Ave, Milford, OH, 45150

12/2/2024 12:00 Noon Heartland Point-United We Stand 113 Sioux Trail, Elsmere, KY, 41018

12/3/2024 11:30 AM Community Action Committee of Pike County 17600 SR 335 , Beaver, OH, 45613

12/3/2024 1:00:00 PM Mason County - Catholic Charities of Covington Maysville Lyons Club: 1403 E 2nd street, Maysville, KY, 41056

12/3/2024 12:00 Noon Hamilton County Community Action Agency 5550 Reading Road, Cincinnati, OH, 45237

12/4/2024 12:30:00 PM Santa Maria 3301 Warsaw Ave, Cincinnati, OH, 45205

12/5/2024 4:30:00 PM Winton Woods Schools/City of Forest Park 680 Sharon Rd , Forest Park, OH, 45240

12/6/2024 2:00:00 PM Working in Neighborhoods 1814 Dreman Avenue, Cincinnati, OH, 45223

12/9/2024 10:00:00 AM Impacting Tomorrow Milford Shopping Center: 995 Lila Ave, Milford, OH, 45150

12/9/2024 1:00:00 PM Grant County Catholic Charities 6 Church Street, Williamstown, KY, 41097

12/10/2024 11:00:00 AM Hamilton County Community Action Agency 2936 Colerain Ave, Cincinnati, OH, 45225

12/10/2024 10:00:00 AM The carnegie Center at Columbia Tusculum 3738, Cincinnati, OH, 45226

12/10/2024 2:00:00 PM Florence Christian Church 300 Main Street, Florence, KY, 41042

12/10/2024 11:00:00 AM Catholic Charities St. Joseph Church: 745 Ezzard Charles, Cincinnati, OH, 45203

12/10/2024 10:00:00 AM St. Elizabeth Hospital Holiday Opps: 1500 James Simpson Way, Covington , KY, 41011

12/11/2024 10:30:00 AM Community Action Committee of Pike County 17600 SR 335 , Beaver, OH, 45613

12/11/2024 1:00:00 PM Emmanuel Temple 7701 Clovernook Avenue , Cincinnati, OH, 45231

12/12/2024 11:00:00 AM Catholic Charities - Blanchester Blanchester Church of Christ: 911 Cherry St, Blanchester, OH, 45107

12/12/2024 2:00:00 PM Cincinnati Public Library ; Covedale 4980 Glenway Ave, Cincinnati, OH, 45238

12/12/2024 11:00:00 AM Gallatin County Catholic Charities 602 Sparta Pike, Warsaw, KY, 41095



12/12/2024 10:00:00 AM Inter Parish Ministries 4450 Eastgate South Drive, Cincinati, OH, 45245

12/13/2024 10:30:00 AM Pike County CAC 13192 Oh-124, Piketon, OH, 45661

12/13/2024 8:30:00 AM Catholic Charities of Hamilton County St. Marys: 3398 St. Rte. 125, Bethel, OH, 45106

12/14/2024 1:00:00 PM Highland Ave Baptist Church 3551 Poole Road, Cincinnati, OH, 45251

12/16/2024 10:00:00 AM Impacting Tomorrow Milford Shopping Center: 995 Lila Ave, Milford, OH, 45150

12/17/2024 11:00:00 AM First Baptist of Beaver 7046 State Route 355, Beaver, OH, 45613

12/17/2024 8:30:00 AM Hilcrest Senior Apartments 1833 Losantiville Avenue, Cincinnati, OH, 45237

12/17/2024 11:00:00 AM Catholic Charities Adams County fairgrounds: 836 Boyd Ave, West Union, OH, 45693

12/18/2024 11:00:00 AM Catholic Charities-Brown County RULH/Ripley High School: 1317 S Second St., Ripley, OH, 45167

12/19/2024 11:00:00 AM Catholic Charities-Highland County Greater Life church: 12145 N Shore Dr, Hillsboro, OH, 45133

12/19/2024 11:00:00 AM Pike County CAC 10 Spunk Run Road , Lucasville, OH, 45648

12/19/2024 10:00:00 AM Dedicated Senior-Roselawn 7462 Reading Road, Cincinnati, OH, 45237

12/19/2024 1:00:00 PM Catholic Charities-Pendleton 202 2nd street, Falmouth, KY, 41040

12/20/2024 12:30:00 PM Santa Maria 3301 Warsaw Ave, Cincinnati, OH, 45205

12/21/2024 11:00:00 AM Revealed Holiness Church of God 1408 Steffens street, Cincinnati, OH, 45215

12/21/2024 11:00:00 AM Agape Love Ministries 8050 Reading Road, Cincinnati, OH, 45237

12/21/2024 1:00:00 PM Abundant Life Vineyard 2740 Hyannis Drive, Cincinnati, OH, 45251

12/23/2024 10:00:00 AM Impacting Tomorrow Milford Shopping Center: 995 Lila Ave, Milford, OH, 45150

12/23/2024 12:00:00 PM Isaia 55 Inc 979 Hawthorne Ave, Cincinnati OH 45205

12/24/2024 2:00:00 PM Hamilton County Community Action Agency 693 Fresno Road, Forest Park OH 45240

12/30/2024 10:00:00 AM Impacting Tomorrow Milford Shopping Center: 995 Lila Ave, Milford, OH, 45150




































